
波纹喇叭
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1：通信系统
2：雷达系统
3：辐射计系统

1：全频段覆盖
2：低驻波比
3：副瓣抑制好

特点 应用
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波纹喇叭

型号

名称

订货示例: JCOH-10-20-001 =（75-110GHz，波导型号为WR10的波纹喇叭）
                      以上为典型的产品型号，其他型号可来电定制。

频率范围

GHz

JCOH-34-20-001

JCOH-28-20-001

JCOH-15-20-001

JCOH-12-20-001

JCOH-10-20-001

WR34

WR28

WR15

WR12

WR10

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≥20

≥20

≥20

≥20

≥20

22-32

28-40

50-75

60-90

75-110

EIA VSWR dBi

波导 驻波比 增益


